
COFFEE
Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Mocha
flat white
Hot chocolate
Chai latte
Caramel Machiato
Hazenut

$3.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$6.00
$6.00




CAFE CLUB HOUSE

REGULAR              LARGE
$4.00

$5
$6
$6

$5.50
$6
$6

$6.50
$6.50


OTHERS
Black Tea
Black Tea with milk
Green tea
Pump bottle water

Extra
almondmilk/soya/oat

$3
$3.50

$3
$4.50



$1.00




SNACKS
Bite My Ring $6
breadcrumb onions,
mayonnaise sauce

Bowl of fries/wedges $12

Half bowl/wedges $6
fries with hollandaise sauce 

Fish and chips $14
fried fish, chips  hollandaise
and salad

Snack basket $15

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Big Breakfast

Veg sandwich $6.00
 tomato slices, lettuce, and
almond nuts

$20.00

Garlic Bread $6.00

 Fries ,2 sausage bacon bits,
5spring roll,5onion rings with
3 different sauce

fries with hollandaise sauce 

Chicken Nuggets $10

Bacon, Sausage, 2eggs,
hashbrown, 2bread on toast
tomatoes  



PIE MENU

Pie Steak bacon and cheese
Brocolli and Blue cheese
Chicken and Cranberry
Brisket mushroom
Pie Curried lamb
Bacon and egg
Peppered beef cheek
Pie roast pork,apple and crakling
Pie beef chili
Pie Butter chicken
Pie Mince and cheese
Pie Steak and Mushroom
Gluten free steak and Mushroom
Gluten free mince and cheese

$6.00
$6.00
$6.50
$7.00
$6.50
$5.50
$7.00
$6.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00
$7.00

Ham and Cheese
Ham and egg
Ham and Cheese with pineapple 
Bacon and egg sandwhich

Cheese scone Large
Scone bacon and cheese and Chive
Scone Plain

$5
$6.00
$6.50
$5.50








$5.50
$6.00
$4.50

TOASTIES

Scone

Garlic Bread $6.00


