

	COFFEE		REGULAR	LARGE	
Espresso			\$3.50	\$4.00	
Americano			\$4.50	\$5	
Cappuccino			\$5.50	\$6	
Mocha			\$5.50	\$6	
flat white			\$5.00	\$5.50	
Hot chocolate		9	\$5.50	\$6	
	Chai latte		\$5.50	\$6	
	Caramel Mach	niato	\$6.00	\$6.50	
	Hazenut		\$6.00	\$6.50	
	OTHERS			SNACKS	
Black Tea Black Tea with milk		\$3 \$3.50	Bite My Ring breadcrumb onions, mayonnaise sauce		\$6
Green tea Pump bottle water		\$3 \$4.50	Bowl of fries/wedges fries with hollandaise sauce		\$12
Extra almondmilk/soya/oat		\$1.00		Half bowl/wedges fries with hollandaise sauce	
Bacon, Sausage, 2eggs, hashbrown, 2bread on toast tomatoes		\$20.00	fried fis	Fish and chips fried fish, chips hollandaise and salad	
		\$6.00		pasket sausage bacon bits, oll,5onion rings with	\$15
Veg sandwich tomato slices, lettuce, and almond nuts Garlic Bread		\$6.00	3 differe Chicken	nt sauce Nuggets	\$10

PIE MENU

Pie Steak bacon and cheese	\$6.00
Brocolli and Blue cheese	\$6.00
Chicken and Cranberry	\$6.50
Brisket mushroom	\$7.00
Pie Curried lamb	\$6.50
Bacon and egg	\$5.50
Peppered beef cheek	\$7.00
Pie roast porkapple and crakling	\$6.50
Pie beef chili	\$6.00
Pie Butter chicken	\$6.00
Pie Mince and cheese	\$6.00
Pie Steak and Mushroom	\$6.00
Gluten free steak and Mushroom	\$7.00
Gluten free mince and cheese	\$7.00

TOASTIES

Ham and Cheese	\$5
Ham and egg	\$6.00
Ham and Cheese with pineapple	\$6.50
Bacon and egg sandwhich	\$5.50

Scone

Cheese scone Large	\$5.50
Scone bacon and cheese and Chive	\$6.00
Scone Plain	\$4.50
Garlic Bread	\$6.00